Spine Resource Shortcuts
Spine Home Page
Share this resource with your surgeons to introduce them to the
Arthrex Spine portfolio, which includes endoscopic instrumentation
and orthobiologic products to supplement fusions and other
spine procedures.
Endoscopic Medial Branch Transection Web Page
Includes resources dedicated to the medial branch

LinkedIn, Instagram, and Twitter/X
Like, share, and follow our Spine social media channels
to stay up to date with our latest innovations.
Instrument Checklist
Use this checklist to customize your surgeon’s setup based on
their preferences.
Instrument Checklist
Please contact your Arthrex technology consultant for more information.
Reference Endoscopic Spine catalog
and recommended instrument sets
when customizing trays Surgeon Name:
Customized Sets
Access
Product Description Item Number Quantity
Spine access disposable kit AR-S4000-K-S
Guidewire, 0.7 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-007-400
Guidewire, nitinol, 0.8 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-008-400
Dilation
Dilators
Product Description Item Number Quantity
Dilator, 2.5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-025-230
Dilator, 4 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-040-230
Dilator, 4.1 mm × 185 mm AR-S6524-041-185
Dilator, 5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-050-230
Dilator, 5.1 mm × 170 mm AR-S6524-051-170
Dilator, 6 mm × 160 mm AR-S6524-060-160
Dilator, 7.1 mm × 185 mm AR-S6524-071-185
Dilator, curved, 2.5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-025-230C
Rod Pushers
Product Description Item Number Quantity
Rod pusher, 2.5 mm AR-S6524-025-230P
Rod pusher, 4 mm AR-S6524-040-230P
Rod pusher, 5 mm AR-S6524-050-230P